
 
SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT 

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE 

TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER- 2020-21  

 
 

B. ARCH 

 YEAR: II                                                         Semester: IV Batch: 2019-2024 

ONLINE MODE 
 

DAY 9.00 -                         
10.00 AM 

10.00 -                         
11.00 AM 

11.00 -                          
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                       
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                             
1.15 PM 

Monday SAR 4058 
B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

SAR 4058 

Tuesday SAR 4058 SCI 1212 SCI 1212 

Wednesday SAR 1209 SAR 1803 

Thursday SAR 1206 SAR 1208 

Friday SAR 4058 SAR 4059 

Saturday SAR 4059 SAR 1207 

 
 

Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty Course Coordinator 

SCI 1212 Building Structures III Er. Annamalai Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala 

SAR 1206 History of Architecture II Ar. G Monisha/Ar.Sanghavi Ar. G Monisha 

SAR 1207 Building Services II Ar. S. Kavitha/Ar. C Vigneshwar Ar. C Vigneshwar 

SAR 1208 Climatic Design Ar. Ebin Horrison S/Ar. K 
Madumitha 

Ar. Ebin Horrison S 

SAR 1209 Materials and construction 
III 

Ar. R Ramkumar/Ar. Jhannu Priya 
M/ Ar.CVigneshwar/Ar. K 
Madumitha 

Ar.CVigneshwar 

SCI 1803 Structures Studio III   Ar. V Shankar/Ar. Yusuf 
Chiniwala 

Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala 

SAR 1803 Construction Studio III Ar. R Ramkumar/Ar. Jhannu Priya 
M/Ar. C Vigneshwar/Ar. K 
Madumitha 

Ar. Jhannu Priya M 

SAR 4058 Design Studio IV Ar. Shankar V /Ar.Monisha/Ar. S 
G Selvendiran/Ar. Yusuf 
Chiniwala/Ar. Kaviya.G 

Ar. V Shankar 

SAR 4059 Computer Studio I Mr. J Amudhan Mr. J Amudhan 

 
 

                                                                         Year Coordinator: Ar. Shankar V 

 

 
  



 
SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT 

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE 

TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER- 2020-21  

 
 

B.ARCH 

 

 YEAR: III                                                         Semester: VI Batch : 2018-2023 

ONLINE MODE 

 

DAY 9.00 -                         
10.00 AM 

10.00 -                         
11.00 AM 

11.00 -                          
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                       
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                             
1.15 PM 

Monday SCI 1313 
B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

SAR 1305 

Tuesday SAR 4062 SAR 4062 

Wednesday SAR 1308 Elective I 

Thursday SAR 4062 SAR 4062 

Friday SAR 1306 SAR 1307 

Saturday SAR 1805 SCI 1805 

 
 

Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty Course Coordinator 

SCI 1313 Building Structures V  Er. R.Nirmala Er. R.Nirmala 

SAR 1305 Modern Architecture Ar. S Catherine/Ar. Jhannu Priya M Ar. Jhannu Priya M 

SAR 1306 Building Services IV Ar. S G Selvendiran/Ar. 
Priyadharishini 

Ar. S G Selvendiran 

SAR 1307 Theories of Thinking Ar. Kaviya.G / Ar.KarthickNachiappan Ar. Kaviya.G 

SAR 1308 Materials and 
Construction V 

Ar. R Arul Malar/Ar. P R Divyaa/ 
Ar.Juvilasri Vignesh 

Ar. P R Divyaa 

Elective 1 

SAR 1601 Architectural Journalism  Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala 

SAR 1605 Interior Design  Ar. N M Swetha Ar. N M Swetha 

 

SCI 1805 Structures Studio V Er. R.Nirmala Er. R.Nirmala 

SAR 1805 Construction Studio V Ar. R Arul Malar/Ar. P R Divyaa/ 
Ar.Juvilasri Vignesh 

Ar. R Arul Malar 

SAR 4062 Design Studio VI Ar. S Deepalakshmi/Ar. Jhannu Priya 
M/ Ar. N M Swetha/Ar. P R Divyaa 

Ar. S Deepalakshmi 

 
Year Coordinator: Ar. S Deepalakshmi 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT 

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE 

TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER- 2020-21  

 
 

 

B.ARCH 

 

 YEAR: IV Semester: VIII  Batch : 2017-2022 
 

ONLINE MODE 

 

DAY 9.00 -                         
10.00 AM 

10.00 -                         
11.00 AM 

11.00 -                          
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                       
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                             
1.15 PM 

Monday SAR1502 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

SAR4066 SAR1613 

Tuesday SAR4066 SAR4066 SAR1613 

Wednesday SAR1503 SAR1501 

Thursday SAR4066 SAR1613/ SAR1614 

Friday S21 PROJ1 SAR4066 

Saturday SAR4066 S21 PROJ1 

 

 

 

Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling 
Faculty 

Course 
Coordinator 

SAR1501 Professional Practice and Ethics I Ar. S K Arun Ar. S K Arun 

SAR1502 Architectural Conservation  Ar. S Deepalakshmi Ar. S Deepalakshmi 

SAR1503 Urban and Regional Planning  Ar. G Monisha Ar. G Monisha 

 

SAR1613 Steel in Architecture Design (Elective) Ar. R Ramkumar Ar. R Ramkumar 

SAR 1614 
 

Environmental Planning and Design 
(Elective) 

Ar.Rajesh Kannan Ar.Rajesh Kannan 

 

SAR4066 Design Studio VIII  Ar. Surya Rajkumar /Ar. 
C Vigneshwar 

Ar. Surya Rajkumar 

S21 PROJ1 Dissertation and Pre-Thesis Ar. R Arul Malar/Ar. S K 
Arun 

Ar. R Arul Malar 

 
 

Year Coordinator: Ar. Surya Rajkumar   



 
SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT 

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE 

TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER- 2020-21  

 
 

 

B.ARCH 
 

YEAR: V Semester: X  Batch : 2016—2021 

 

ONLINE MODE 

 

DAY 9.00 -                         
10.00 AM 

10.00 -                         
11.00 AM 

11.00 -                          
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                       
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                             
1.15 PM 

Monday S21 PROJ2 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

S21 PROJ2 

Tuesday S21 PROJ2 S21 PROJ2 

Wednesday S21 PROJ2 S21 PROJ2 

Thursday SAR 1611 (ELECTIVE IV) S21 PROJ2 

Friday SAR 1504 SAR 1602/1606 (ELECTIVE IV) 

 
 

Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty Course 
Coordinator 

SAR 1504 Professional Practice & Ethics II Ar. S Catherine/ 
Ar.KarthickNachiappan 

Ar. S Catherine 

SAR 1602 Architectural 
Photography 

E IV 
Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala 

SAR 1606 Critical Thinking Ar. R Arul Malar Ar. R Arul Malar 

SAR 1611 Project Management Ar Ramesh kumar Ar Ramesh kumar 

S21 PROJ2 Thesis  Ar. R Ramkumar/Ar. S Catherine Ar. R Ramkumar 

 
 
 
 

  

Year Coordinator: Ar. R Ramkumar  

 


