

Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER- 2020-21

B. ARCH

YEAR: II Semester: IV Batch: 2019-2024

ONLINE MODE

DAY	9.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM
Monday	SAR	4058		SAR 4058	
Tuesday	SAR 4058	SCI 1212	В	SCI 1212	
Wednesday	SAR 1209] R	SAR 1803	
Thursday	SAR	1206	_ E	SAR 1208	
Friday	SAR 4058		- A	SAR	4059
Saturday	SAR	4059	, A	SAR 1207	

Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
SCI 1212	Building Structures III	Er. Annamalai	Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala
SAR 1206	History of Architecture II	Ar. G Monisha/Ar.Sanghavi	Ar. G Monisha
SAR 1207	Building Services II	Ar. S. Kavitha/Ar. C Vigneshwar	Ar. C Vigneshwar
SAR 1208	Climatic Design	Ar. Ebin Horrison S/Ar. K Madumitha	Ar. Ebin Horrison S
SAR 1209	Materials and construction	Ar. R Ramkumar/Ar. Jhannu Priya M/ Ar.CVigneshwar/Ar. K Madumitha	Ar.CVigneshwar
SCI 1803	Structures Studio III	Ar. V Shankar/Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala	Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala
SAR 1803	Construction Studio III	Ar. R Ramkumar/Ar. Jhannu Priya M/Ar. C Vigneshwar/Ar. K Madumitha	Ar. Jhannu Priya M
SAR 4058	Design Studio IV	Ar. Shankar V /Ar.Monisha/Ar. S G Selvendiran/Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala/Ar. Kaviya.G	Ar. V Shankar
SAR 4059	Computer Studio I	Mr. J Amudhan	Mr. J Amudhan

Year Coordinator: Ar. Shankar V



Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER- 2020-21 B.ARCH

YEAR: III Semester: VI Batch: 2018-2023

ONLINE MODE

DAY	9.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM
Monday	SCI 1313			SAR 1305	
Tuesday	SAR 4062		В	SAR 4062	
Wednesday	SAR 1308		R	Elec	tive I
Thursday	SAR 4062		E	SAR	4062
Friday	SAR 1306		A K	SAR	1307
Saturday	SAR	1805	, n	SCI 1805	

Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
SCI 1313	Building Structures V	Er. R.Nirmala	Er. R.Nirmala
SAR 1305	Modern Architecture	Ar. S Catherine/Ar. Jhannu Priya M	Ar. Jhannu Priya M
SAR 1306	Building Services IV	Ar. S G Selvendiran/Ar. Priyadharishini	Ar. S G Selvendiran
SAR 1307	Theories of Thinking	Ar. Kaviya.G / Ar.KarthickNachiappan	Ar. Kaviya.G
SAR 1308	Materials and Construction V	Ar. R Arul Malar/Ar. P R Divyaa/ Ar.Juvilasri Vignesh	Ar. P R Divyaa
Elective 1		, moderness righten	
SAR 1601	Architectural Journalism	Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala	Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala
SAR 1605	Interior Design	Ar. N M Swetha	Ar. N M Swetha
SCI 1805	Structures Studio V	Er. R.Nirmala	Er. R.Nirmala
SAR 1805	Construction Studio V	Ar. R Arul Malar/Ar. P R Divyaa/ Ar.Juvilasri Vignesh	Ar. R Arul Malar
SAR 4062	Design Studio VI	Ar. S Deepalakshmi/Ar. Jhannu Priya M/ Ar. N M Swetha/Ar. P R Divyaa	Ar. S Deepalakshmi

Year Coordinator: Ar. S Deepalakshmi



(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER- 2020-21

B.ARCH

YEAR: IV Semester: VIII Batch : 2017-2022

ONLINE MODE

DAY	9.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM
Monday	SAR1	502		SAR4066	SAR1613
Tuesday	SAR4066		B R	SAR4066	SAR1613
Wednesday	SAR1503		E	SAR	1501
Thursday	SAR4066		Α	SAR1613	/ SAR1614
Friday	S21 PROJ1		K	SAR	1066
Saturday	SAR	4066		S21 PROJ1	

Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
SAR1501	Professional Practice and Ethics I	Ar. S K Arun	Ar. S K Arun
SAR1502	Architectural Conservation	Ar. S Deepalakshmi	Ar. S Deepalakshmi
SAR1503	Urban and Regional Planning	Ar. G Monisha	Ar. G Monisha
SAR1613	Steel in Architecture Design (Elective)	Ar. R Ramkumar	Ar. R Ramkumar
SAR 1614	Environmental Planning and Design (Elective)	Ar.Rajesh Kannan	Ar.Rajesh Kannan
SAR4066	Design Studio VIII	Ar. Surya Rajkumar /Ar. C Vigneshwar	Ar. Surya Rajkumar
S21 PROJ1	Dissertation and Pre-Thesis	Ar. R Arul Malar/Ar. S K Arun	Ar. R Arul Malar

Year Coordinator: Ar. Surya Rajkumar



Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER- 2020-21

B.ARCH

YEAR: V Semester: X Batch: 2016—2021

ONLINE MODE

DAY	9.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM
Monday	S21 F	PROJ2	В	S21 PROJ2	
Tuesday	S21 F	ROJ2	R	S21 PROJ2	
Wednesday	S21 F	ROJ2	E	S21 PROJ2	
Thursday	SAR 1611 (E	LECTIVE IV)	Α	S21 PROJ2	
Friday	SAR	1504	K	SAR 1602/1606 (ELECTIVE IV)	

Course Code	Name of the Course		Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
SAR 1504	Professional Practice & Ethics II		Ar. S Catherine/ Ar.KarthickNachiappan	Ar. S Catherine
SAR 1602	Architectural Photography		Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala	Ar. Yusuf Chiniwala
SAR 1606	Critical Thinking	EIV	Ar. R Arul Malar	Ar. R Arul Malar
SAR 1611	Project Management		Ar Ramesh kumar	Ar Ramesh kumar
S21 PROJ2	Thesis		Ar. R Ramkumar/Ar. S Catherine	Ar. R Ramkumar

Year Coordinator: Ar. R Ramkumar